
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
HSSB Exterior Painting, EIFS Repair and Caulking, Bldg. 515

FM120501S/980835 

Est. Const. Cost: $980,000.00
Bid Opening Date: May 31, 2012 at 2:30PM

Project Manager: Joe Van Thyne 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

A.J. Fistes Corporation 2214 Atlantic Ave. Long Beach CA 90806 562/424-2230 562/988-8669 Don Mendoes ajfistes@yahoo.com Gen

Ardalan Construction Company, Inc. 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd., Suite G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Mozi Ardalan mozi@ardalancc.com Gen

Bayview Painting & Construction 1329 Marsten Road Burlingame CA 94010 415/740-2700 650/401-6082 Andreas Tzortzis andreas@bayviewpainting.com Gen

C.T. Georgiou Painting Co. 433 Lecouvreur Ave. Wilmington CA 90744 310/834-8015 310/834-1660 Hep Vo hep@ctgeorgiou.com Gen

Cam Painting Frazer Park CA 93225 562/755-0266 661/245-1440 Tim Ruptis campaintinginc@sbcglobal.net Gen

Century Restoration Inc 10440 Pioneer Blvd Suite 3 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-7900 562/941-7978 Ryan Worth ryan@centuryrestoration com GenCentury Restoration, Inc. 10440 Pioneer Blvd., Suite 3 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-7900 562/941-7978 Ryan Worth ryan@centuryrestoration.com Gen

Century Restoration, Inc. 10440 Pioneer Blvd., Suite 3 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-7900 562/941-7978 Anthony Trahan anthony@centuryrestoration.com Gen

Clark Pest Control 855 Lawrence Drive Newbury Park CA 91320 805/339-9215 805/746-6646 Garry Daly gdaly@clarkpest.com Gen

Color New Co. 22938 Mariano Street Woodland Hills CA 91367 323/854-9845 818/887-1065 Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com Gen

Everlast Builders, Inc. 16654 Soledad Cyn Rd., Suite #302 Canyon Country CA 91387 661/299-2353 661/299-2248 Vasilis Tsangarides everlastptg@att.net Gen

Fix Painting Co 23003 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/225-0633 818/225-0284 Andreas Loizu aloizu@hotmail.com Gen

Industrial Coating and Restoration 2534 Oceanside Blvd. Oceanside CA 92054 760/500-9264 760/966-0602 Mahmoud Merzi mmerzi@yahoo.com Gen

Integrity Builders West, Inc. 23831 Via Fabricante Suite 301 Mission Viejo CA 92691 949/305-2496 949/305-2596 Rob Wales robw@integritybuilderswest.com Gen 

J&P Construction 2310 A Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/352-1144 805/922-8962 John Close builders@jp-construction.com Gen
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KHS&S Contractors 5109 East La Palma Ave., Ste A Anaheim CA 92807 714/455-1102 714/455-1102 Nick Hartline nick.hartline@khsswest.com Gen/Sub

KHS&S Contractors 5109 East La Palma Ave., Ste A Anaheim CA 92807 714/455-1102 714/455-1102 Nick Hartline caseym@khsswest.com Gen/Sub

Monet Construction, Inc. 12087-40 Lopez Canyon Road Sylmar CA 91342 818/897-1700 818/897-1770 Monica Boctor rich@monetinc.net Gen

Newton Painting 871 Symerl Ave. San Pedro CA 90731 310/831-0830 310/710-4256 Angelo Darzentas pyad@scottmgmt.com Gen

Olympos Painting Inc. 7933 Gloria Ave, #9 Van Nuys CA 91406 818/904-0662 818/904-0669 Costas Hadjisavva olympospaintinc@gmail.com Gen

Omega Construction Co. Inc. P.O. Box 7038 Northridge CA 91327 818/364-9421 818/364-9422 Parasko Saroukos paris@omegaptg.com Gen

Pacific Contractors Group Inc. 19025 Parthenia Street, #122 Northridge CA 91324 818/993-5899 818/993-5895 Aleks Dushi pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com Gen

Paramount Painting, Inc. 1240 S. Masters Lane Anaheim CA 92804 714/527-7897 714/527-7892 Angelo Pantazis paramountptg@aol.com Gen

Pecora Corporation 3646 Zenith Ave. Thousand Oaks CA 91360 818/991-3343 818/519-7658 Kelly Johnson pecora26@aol.com Manufacturer

Piana Construction & Painting, Inc. 16352 Barneston Street Granada Hills CA 91344 818/488-1740 818/488-1741 Mike Papadopoulos Gen

Pickard & Butters Construction Inc. 12805 Salinas Road Atascadero CA 93422 805/462-9789 805/462-1746 Jeff Pickard jeffpickard54@yahoo.com Gen

Sagebrush Painting Inc. P.O. Box 502 Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-8876 805/686-5567 Rick Bernhardt sagepaint@verizon.net Gen

Sierra Sandblasting and Painting 303 Cinderella Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/967-0389 805/964-5548 Michael Sierra sierrasandblast@aol.com Sub

South Coast Painting 29318 Highmore Ave. Rancho Palos Verdes CA 90275 310/938-0368 310/933-0287 George Mantikas scpainters@sbcglobal.net Gen

Southwest Coatings Inc. 503 Harker Street San Pedro CA 90731 310/869-6464 310/547-2551 Nick Mantikas southwestcoatings@sbcglobal.net Gen

Spiess Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93111 805/967-0389 805/964-5548 Scott Coleman jjones@sccitanks.com Gen
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T&M Painting & Construction, Inc 1835 N. Orangethorpe Park, Suite B Anaheim CA 92801 714/871-2090 714/871-2099 Terry Tsetseris info@tm-painting-construction.com Gen

Tarlton & Son Inc. 3562 S. Elm Ave. Fresno CA 93706 559/647-2336 805/473-8188 Scott Pimentel scott@tarltonandson.com Gen

Tony Painting P.O. Box 3795 Seal Beach CA 90740 714/899-5303 714/899-5305 Tony Marijanovic Gen
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